
TRINITY CATHOLIC ACADEMY 
BASKETBALL/CHEER SCHEDULE​

2025 - 2026 ​
 

 

Day Date Time VS Home/Away 

Friday Dec 5 5:30pm All Saints Home 

Saturday Dec 6 11:00am St. Joe’s Away 

Friday Dec 12 5:30pm Assumption* Home 

Saturday Dec 13 9:00am OLV Away 

Friday Dec 19 5:30pm St. Joe’s Away 

Friday Jan 9 5:30pm St. James Home 

Saturday Jan 10 9:00am Assumption* Home 

Sunday Jan 18 1:00pm All Saints Away 

Friday Jan 30 5:30pm St. James Home 

Saturday Jan 31 9:00am OLV Home 

Sunday Feb 1 1:00pm St. James Away 

Friday  Feb 6 5:30pm Assumption* Home 

Saturday Feb 7 11:00am St. Joe’s Home 

Friday Feb 13th 5:30pm All Saints Home 

Friday Feb 27 5:30pm OLV Away 
ALL GAMES (except vs. Assumption) WILL BE PLAYED IN THE FOLLOWING ORDER:​
JV BOYS , JV GIRLS , VARSITY BOYS 
*No Varsity Boys Game                Think Pink Games          Eighth Grade Night 


